
 
Area 10 Liaison Committee ‘Friendly’ Teams of Three Showjumping Competition 

Held at Eaglesfield E.C.  Hosted by Dartford and District Riding Club 
Sunday 3rd April 

 
Junior Warm Up 
1st Maisie Morgan - Diamond Lady (Dartford) 
2nd Ashley Barnes - Grey Wings (Dartford) 
3rd Ellie Barnard - Harry in a Hurry (Chelsham and Bromley) 
4th Ellie Barnes - Silver (Dartford) 
5th Demarcee Beany  - Carly’s Polly (Sevenoaks) 
6th Sarah Caulfield Clio - (Chelsham and Bromley) 
7th Megan White - Welyn Vogue (Dartford) 
8th Emily Crocket - London’s Playboy (Sevenoaks) 
9th Megan White - Au Contraire (Dartford) 
10th Demarcee Beany - Tiger Boy (Sevenoaks) 

 
Junior Teams 
1st Dartford Diamonds: 
 Rhia Noel - Asterix, 
 Ellie Barnes – Silver, 
 Ashley Barnes – Grey Wings 

 
2nd Chelsham & Bromley Golden Girls: 
 Ellie Barnard – Harry in a Hurry 
  Rachel Caulfield – Buster 
  Sarah Caulfield – Clio 

 
3rd Dartford Dollybirds: 
 Maisie Morgan – Diamond Lady 
  Megan White – Welyn Vogue 
  Ellie Bryant – Gabriel 

 
 

 
Senior Warm Up 
1st Sara Roberts – Paddy (Sevenoaks) 
2nd Anna Rogers – Cassie (Sevenoaks) 
3rd Sara Roberts – Charlie (“) 
4th Clare Shepherd – Maverick (Warlingham) 
5th Marisa Turner – Danny’s Limerick (Bradbourne) 
6th Mandy Stell – Jordan (Sevenoaks) 
7th Maddy Kach – Mystique (Bradbourne) 
8th Heather Edwards – Kathy’s Dream ( Maidstone) 
9th Vicky Grimshaw – African Magic (Sevenoaks) 
10th Louise Martin – Cavvy (Warlingham) 

 
 

4th Warlingham Wannabe Winners 
 Bethany Bowden – Felix 
  Lucy Jones – Sparky 
  Robyn Kite – Poppy 

 
5th Sevenoaks: 
 Demarcee Beany – Carly’s Polly 
  Emily Crocket – London’s Playboy 
  Kate Stell – Gem of Colebank 

 
6th Warlingham 1 Second Wonders: 
 Devonne Clark – Bailey 
  Ellie Hammond – Chunky Monkey 
  Charlie Bywater – Maddie 

 



 
Senior Teams 
1st Sevenoaks Acorns: 
 Sara Roberts – Charlie 
  Anna Rogers – Cassie 
  Jo Thomas – Rosie 

 
2nd Sevenoaks Oaks: 
 Vicky Grimshaw  - African Magic 
  Mandy Stell – Jordan 
  Sara Roberts – Paddy 

 
3rd Bradbourne:  
 Anne Etherington – Jazmine 
  Marisa Turner – Danny’s Limerick 
  Maddy Kasch – Mystique 

 
 

4th Maidstone 
 Heather Edwards – Kathy’s Dream 
  Lisa Roseman – Go with the Flow 

Shadow 
  Lucy Field – Reuben Binx 

 
5th Dartford Dodgems: 
 Laura Kerr – Ullahan 
  Stevie Lee – Te Mao Rhodes 
  Clare Drury – Au Contraire 

 
6th Warlingham Wonderfuls: 
 Teresa Taverner – Kalibis 
  Chris London – Hobbs 
  Mary Gee – The Poacher 

 


